98
LED Puck Light
12V & 24V Josh
Josh LED puck lights are a perfect solution for accent,
under cabinet, in-cabinet, niche and jewelry cases. Fixed
LED puck lights are available in 12V or 24V and include 72"
wire and quick connect for easy installation in recessed
or surface mount applications. Surface mount enclosure
and hardware are included and a six port power line
interconnector allows six fixtures to be powered by one
driver. Additional accessories and drivers are available,
scan QR code above.
LUMENS: 300lm
COLOR TEMPERATURE: Dedicated
27K 30K 40K35K
U N D E R  C A B I N E T
JOSH FIXED ACCESSORIES
Power Line Interconnector
NMPA-6P-24B	 24" Black
NMPA-6P-24W	 24" White
Connects six luminaires to one LED
driver.
Extension Cable
NMPA-EW-12	 12"
NMPA-EW-24	 24"
NMPA-EW-36	 36"
NMPA-EW-48	 48"
Used to extend length between
luminaire and NMPA-6P-24.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Number Description CCT Finish

Surface Mount
99
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Number Description CCT Finish
 NMP-A 12V Adjustable Josh Puck Light, 300lm  27	 2700K  B	 Black
 NMP2-A 24V Adjustable Josh Puck Light, 300lm  30	 3000K  BN	 Brushed Nickel
 35	 3500K  BZ	 Bronze
 40	 4000K  W	 White
Example: NMP2-A30W = 24V Adjustable Josh Puck Light, 3000K, White Finish
Adjustable LED Puck Light
12VDC & 24VDC Josh
LUMENS: 300lm
COLOR TEMPERATURE: Dedicated
27K 30K 40K35K
U N D E R  C A B I N E T
0.79"
3"
Power Line Interconnector
NMPA-6P-24B	 24" Black
NMPA-6P-24W	 24" White
Connects six luminaires to one LED
driver.
Extension Cable
NMPA-EW-12	 12"
NMPA-EW-24	 24"
NMPA-EW-36	 36"
NMPA-EW-48	 48"
Used to extend length between
luminaire and NMPA-6P-24.
Direct Plug-In LED Driver
NAPK-524W/12	 12V 24W
NAPK-560W/12	 12V 60W
NATL-524W	 24V 24W